
MTBO 2011 - World Orienteering Championship
Classifica Finale Relay

08/09/201113:55:50

JWM

1 02:11:05 DEN DenmarkCL DENDenmark
00:42:46 00:42:46 11 153 0 Søgaard Rasmus
00:45:33 01:28:19 12 253 0 Bergmann Andreas
00:42:46 02:11:05 13 353 0 Proschowsky Andreas

2 02:11:53 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia
00:43:16 00:43:16 31 151 0 Zhikharev Filipp
00:45:42 01:28:58 32 251 0 Medvedev Grigoriy
00:42:55 02:11:53 23 351 0 Tsarev Denis

3 02:15:23 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland
00:43:26 00:43:26 41 152 0 Vainio Eero-Matti
00:45:02 01:28:28 22 252 0 Höstman Joakim
00:46:55 02:15:23 33 352 0 Kaskinen Kare

4 02:16:53 LAT LatviaCL LATLatvia
00:46:26 00:46:26 71 164 0 Grende Reinis
00:44:41 01:31:07 52 264 0 Gruzde Eriks
00:45:46 02:16:53 43 364 0 Briconoks Edgars

5 02:21:52 LTU LithuaniaCL LTULithuania
00:44:23 00:44:23 61 162 0 Cibas  Domantas
00:51:45 01:36:08 82 262 0 Maišelis Jonas
00:45:44 02:21:52 53 362 0 Stankevicius Vilius

6 02:25:37 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia 2
00:44:03 00:44:03 51 160 0 Terekhov Alexey
00:45:55 01:29:58 42 260 0 Arkhipov Alexander
00:55:39 02:25:37 63 360 0 Logvinchuk Evgenii

7 02:28:04 CZE Czech RepublicCL CZECzech Republic
00:47:53 00:47:53 91 150 0 Ludvik Vojtech
00:45:48 01:33:41 62 250 0 Tisnovsky Martin
00:54:23 02:28:04 73 350 0 Bogar Krystof

8 02:28:05 AUS AustraliaCL AUSAustralia
00:50:16 00:50:16 121 154 0 Firman Chris
00:45:47 01:36:03 72 254 0 Goddard Tom
00:52:02 02:28:05 83 354 0 Gluskie Marc

9 02:30:56 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland 2
00:49:19 00:49:19 111 159 0 Haga Andre
00:49:29 01:38:48 102 259 0 Räsänen Markus
00:52:08 02:30:56 93 359 0 Blomster Anders

10 02:33:18 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria
00:54:57 00:54:57 141 155 0 Seppele Markus
00:49:44 01:44:41 122 255 0 Waldmann Andreas
00:48:37 02:33:18 103 355 0 Gutschi Dieter

11 02:37:34 ITA ItalyCL ITAItaly
00:42:47 00:42:47 21 157 0 Guizzardi Marco
01:06:51 01:49:38 132 257 0 Bonazzi Marco
00:47:56 02:37:34 113 357 0 Rossetto Riccardo

12 02:39:44 SVK SlovakiaCL SVKSlovakia
00:51:17 00:51:17 131 163 0 Muller Matej
00:52:39 01:43:56 112 263 0 Cully Andrej
00:55:48 02:39:44 123 363 0 Janoska Tomas
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13 02:47:37 FRA FranceCL FRAFrance

01:06:19 01:06:19 161 161 0 Schmidt-Morgenroth Jacques
00:54:55 02:01:14 152 261 0 Valentin Teo
00:46:23 02:47:37 133 361 0 Beill Cedric

14 02:51:49 HUN HungaryCL HUNHungary
00:47:54 00:47:54 101 156 0 Nagy Beno
01:12:51 02:00:45 142 256 0 Horváth Gergo
00:51:04 02:51:49 143 356 0 Horváth Marcell

15 02:58:51 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria 2
00:57:46 00:57:46 151 158 0 Maxa John
01:04:23 02:02:09 162 258 0 Finder Bernhard
00:56:42 02:58:51 153 358 0 Pletzer Matthias

16 03:02:30 POL PolandCL POLPoland
00:47:16 00:47:16 81 165 0 Szpakowski Adrian
00:49:15 01:36:31 92 265 0 Jaroszek Radoslaw
01:25:59 03:02:30 163 365 0 Rombczyk Kamil
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1 02:10:59 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia
00:46:03 00:46:03 21 171 0 Oborina Tatiana
00:43:53 01:29:56 22 271 0 Repina Tatiana
00:41:03 02:10:59 13 371 0 Poverina Svetlana

2 02:11:00 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland
00:45:44 00:45:44 11 176 0 Saarinen Henna
00:43:49 01:29:33 12 276 0 Saarela Ruska
00:41:27 02:11:00 23 376 0 Hakala Eeva-Liisa

3 02:17:02 CZE Czech RepublicCL CZECzech Republic
00:46:24 00:46:24 31 170 0 Lamichova Martina
00:45:40 01:32:04 32 270 0 Brezinova Marie
00:44:58 02:17:02 33 370 0 Seifertova Magdalena

4 02:27:35 DEN DenmarkCL DENDenmark
00:50:56 00:50:56 41 175 0 Christoffersen Cæcillie
00:51:29 01:42:25 42 275 0 Konring Caroline
00:45:10 02:27:35 43 375 0 Soegaard Camilla

5 02:31:13 POL PolandCL POLPoland
00:55:03 00:55:03 51 177 0 Ozga Magdalena
00:50:52 01:45:55 62 277 0 Linowska Julita
00:45:18 02:31:13 53 377 0 Sanocka Barbara

6 02:37:17 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria
00:58:34 00:58:34 71 172 0 Pirker Lisa
00:46:50 01:45:24 52 272 0 Reiner Marina
00:51:53 02:37:17 63 372 0 Ritter Julia

7 02:56:00 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia 2
00:58:55 00:58:55 81 173 0 Bolshova Anastasia
00:52:10 01:51:05 72 273 0 Shaykina Anastasia
01:04:55 02:56:00 73 373 0 Shishikina Anastasia

8 03:15:09 ITA ItalyCL ITAItaly
00:55:14 00:55:14 61 174 0 Simoni Silvia
01:16:19 02:11:33 82 274 0 Dalmolin Katia
01:03:36 03:15:09 83 374 0 Gaigher Pamela
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1 02:40:51 DEN DenmarkCL DENDenmark
00:57:51 00:57:51 121 102 0 Refslund Bjarke
00:52:57 01:50:48 52 202 0 Brun Pedersen Lasse
00:50:03 02:40:51 13 302 0 Skovgaard Knudsen Erik

2 02:42:59 CZE Czech RepublicCL CZECzech Republic
00:56:24 00:56:24 81 103 0 Laciga Radek
00:51:26 01:47:50 12 203 0 Hradil Jiri
00:55:09 02:42:59 23 303 0 Pospisek Marek

3 02:43:59 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland
00:55:12 00:55:12 51 104 0 Laurila Jussi
00:52:40 01:47:52 22 204 0 Niemi Pekka
00:56:07 02:43:59 33 304 0 Saarela Samuli

4 02:44:17 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia
00:53:20 00:53:20 21 101 0 Gritsan Ruslan
00:56:55 01:50:15 32 201 0 Glukhov Valeriy
00:54:02 02:44:17 43 301 0 Foliforov Anton

5 02:48:14 EST EstoniaCL ESTEstonia
00:53:18 00:53:18 11 115 0 Malsroos Lauri
00:59:42 01:53:00 72 215 0 Hallik Margus
00:55:14 02:48:14 53 315 0 Erm Tõnis

6 02:48:37 ITA ItalyCL ITAItaly
00:55:51 00:55:51 71 107 0 Turra Piero
00:57:49 01:53:40 82 207 0 Ruggiero Mario
00:54:57 02:48:37 63 307 0 Origgi Giaime

7 02:49:04 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland 2
00:55:41 00:55:41 61 123 0 Jutila Juuso
00:55:17 01:50:58 62 223 0 Pökälä Samuel
00:58:06 02:49:04 73 323 0 Saarinen Juho

8 02:54:22 SUI SwitzerlandCL SUISwitzerland
00:57:40 00:57:40 101 105 0 Beat Schaffner
00:58:45 01:56:25 102 205 0 Christian Hohl
00:57:57 02:54:22 93 305 0 Beat Oklé

9 02:54:54 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria
00:59:38 00:59:38 171 110 0 Breitschädel Tobias
00:57:26 01:57:04 112 210 0 Moser Martin
00:57:50 02:54:54 103 310 0 Schachinger Bernhard

10 02:58:38 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria 2
00:59:09 00:59:09 141 119 0 Haselsberger Kevin
00:59:09 01:58:18 142 219 0 Rief Andreas
01:00:20 02:58:38 113 319 0 Haingartner Christof

11 03:01:52 FRA FranceCL FRAFrance
00:57:55 00:57:55 131 106 0 Garde Yoann
01:01:23 01:59:18 162 206 0 Toussaint Stephane
01:02:34 03:01:52 123 306 0 Souvray Clement

12 03:01:59 POR PortugalCL PORPortugal
00:54:54 00:54:54 41 109 0 Ferreira João
01:07:24 02:02:18 182 209 0 Palhinha Paulo
00:59:41 03:01:59 133 309 0 Machado Davide
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13 03:02:53 GER GermanyCL GERGermany

00:59:22 00:59:22 151 117 0 Michael Benjamin
00:58:46 01:58:08 132 217 0 Stehling Kevin
01:04:45 03:02:53 143 317 0 Huster Mark

14 03:02:56 SUI SwitzerlandCL SUISwitzerland 2
00:56:28 00:56:28 91 122 0 Jonas Wicky
00:59:55 01:56:23 92 222 0 Simon Seger
01:06:33 03:02:56 153 322 0 Rolf Wermelinger

15 03:03:11 AUS AustraliaCL AUSAustralia
00:57:41 00:57:41 111 116 0 Cusworth  Steven
00:59:31 01:57:12 122 216 0 Randall  Alex
01:05:59 03:03:11 163 316 0 Phillips Oscar

16 03:03:21 LTU LithuaniaCL LTULithuania
00:53:28 00:53:28 31 111 0 Kavaliauskas Regimantas
01:08:17 02:01:45 172 211 0 Žilinskas Tautvydas
01:01:36 03:03:21 173 311 0 Andrašiunas Petras

17 03:08:04 SVK SlovakiaCL SVKSlovakia
00:59:22 00:59:22 151 108 0 Trnovec Matus
00:59:34 01:58:56 152 208 0 Frano Michal
01:09:08 03:08:04 183 308 0 Pilka Matej

18 03:13:49 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia 2
01:04:29 01:04:29 201 126 0 Korchagin  Victor
00:59:49 02:04:18 192 226 0 Kornev Andrey
01:09:31 03:13:49 193 326 0 Bondarenko Igor

19 03:14:29 ITA ItalyCL ITAItaly 2
01:04:02 01:04:02 191 120 0 Gasperotti Ivan
01:08:28 02:12:30 212 220 0 Gaspari Alessandro
01:01:59 03:14:29 203 320 0 Mogno Michele

20 03:26:34 POL PolandCL POLPoland
01:10:34 01:10:34 231 112 0 Wojtynek Sebastian
01:16:08 02:26:42 242 212 0 Niedbala Mateusz
00:59:52 03:26:34 213 312 0 Gromadka Maciej

21 03:29:23 ESP SpainCL ESPSpain
01:11:34 01:11:34 251 113 0 Trigales Ivan
01:12:25 02:23:59 232 213 0 García JAVIER
01:05:24 03:29:23 223 313 0 Iglesias Urtzi

22 03:41:39 POR PortugalCL PORPortugal 2
01:06:28 01:06:28 211 127 0 Marques Daniel
01:20:16 02:26:44 252 227 0 Silva Tiago
01:14:55 03:41:39 233 327 0 Silva Cristiano

23 03:47:28 CRO CroatiaCL CROCroatia
01:00:39 01:00:39 181 124 0 Forabosco Elvis
01:29:05 02:29:44 262 224 0 Lovrec Nenad
01:17:44 03:47:28 243 324 0 Berkovic Vedran

24 04:07:47 JPN JapanCL JPNJapan
01:06:50 01:06:50 221 114 0 Tada Munehiro
01:03:11 02:10:01 202 214 0 Hatori Kazushige
01:57:46 04:07:47 253 314 0 Adachi Tatsuhiko

0 02:50:56 CZE Czech RepublicPM CZECzech Republic 2
==PM== 00:54:49 01 125 0 Bogar Frantisek
00:55:30 01:50:19 42 225 0 Sevcik Martin
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01:00:37 02:50:56 83 325 0 Svoboda Jan

0 04:57:26 JPN JapanPM JPNJapan 2
01:38:15 01:38:15 261 118 0 Mizutake Shinichi
01:23:11 03:01:26 272 218 0 Ito Kouji
==PM== 04:57:26 03 318 0 Watase Mika

0 02:58:27 FRA FranceRI FRAFrance 2
01:11:27 01:11:27 241 121 0 Cahuzac Philippe
01:03:54 02:15:21 222 221 0 Lonchampt Loic
==RI== 02:58:27 03 321 0 Barlet Gaelle
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1 02:42:57 SUI SwitzerlandCL SUISwitzerland
00:53:56 00:53:56 11 136 0 Maja Rothweiler
00:54:01 01:47:57 12 236 0 Ursina Jäggi
00:55:00 02:42:57 13 336 0 Christine Schaffner

2 02:46:02 LTU LithuaniaCL LTULithuania
00:55:07 00:55:07 41 134 0 Mickeviciute Karolina
00:57:46 01:52:53 42 234 0 Šimkoniene Asta
00:53:09 02:46:02 23 334 0 Arlauskiene Ramune

3 02:47:58 SVK SlovakiaCL SVKSlovakia
01:00:21 01:00:21 81 138 0 Trnovcova Daniela
00:55:20 01:55:41 52 238 0 Fajtova Stanislava
00:52:17 02:47:58 33 338 0 Bajtosova Hana

4 02:48:06 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia
01:00:02 01:00:02 61 135 0 Mikryukova Nadiya
00:55:53 01:55:55 62 235 0 Vinogradova Olga
00:52:11 02:48:06 43 335 0 Chernykh  Ksenia

5 02:50:12 FIN FinlandCL FINFinland
01:04:11 01:04:11 111 132 0 Laurila Susanna
00:53:41 01:57:52 92 232 0 Hara Marika
00:52:20 02:50:12 53 332 0 Stengard Ingrid

6 02:50:57 ITA ItalyCL ITAItaly
00:54:31 00:54:31 21 140 0 Scaravonati Laura
00:54:58 01:49:29 22 240 0 Varotti Stella
01:01:28 02:50:57 63 340 0 Cipriani Milena

7 02:53:19 AUT AustriaCL AUTAustria
01:03:50 01:03:50 101 137 0 Birgit Eisl
00:56:02 01:59:52 112 237 0 Gigon Michaela
00:53:27 02:53:19 73 337 0 Reisinger-Zinkl Sonja

8 02:54:13 CZE Czech RepublicCL CZECzech Republic
00:58:01 00:58:01 51 133 0 Chudikova Barbora
00:54:20 01:52:21 32 233 0 Paulickova Renata
01:01:52 02:54:13 83 333 0 Tichovska Martina

9 03:04:59 GBR Great BritainCL GBRGreat Britain
00:54:35 00:54:35 31 139 0 Benham  Emily
01:03:23 01:57:58 102 239 0 Clayton  Helen
01:07:01 03:04:59 93 339 0 Harris  Lucy

10 03:07:41 JPN JapanCL JPNJapan
01:00:18 01:00:18 71 141 0 Minagawa Mikiko
00:57:26 01:57:44 82 241 0 Miyauchi Sakiko
01:09:57 03:07:41 103 341 0 Kano Naoko

11 03:13:17 ESP SpainCL ESPSpain
01:06:33 01:06:33 131 142 0 Gabasa Esmeralda
01:06:52 02:13:25 132 242 0 Aguilera Monica
00:59:52 03:13:17 113 342 0 Fraile Uxue

12 03:13:31 RUS RussiaCL RUSRussia 2
01:06:32 01:06:32 121 143 0 Sherbakova Natalia
01:01:02 02:07:34 122 243 0 Nemchenko Elena
01:05:57 03:13:31 123 343 0 Illarionova Ekaterina
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0 00:00:00 HUN HungaryNP HUNHungary

==NP== 00:00:00 01 144 0 Füzy Anna
==NP== 00:00:00 02 244 0 Koós Brigitta
==NP== 00:00:00 03 344 0 Cseh Veronika

0 02:46:15 DEN DenmarkPM DENDenmark
01:00:49 01:00:49 91 131 0 Brunstedt Jacobsen Pernille
00:55:23 01:56:12 72 231 0 Hoffmann Nina
==PM== 02:46:15 03 331 0 Kornvig Rikke
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